スーパーミニ HP
深溝用の正面クランプ式
SUPERMINI HP
Multifunctional tool for high cutting depths
新製品
•深溝対応可能なため、
加工時間を短縮します
Shorter machining times due to

Carbide grades
最小加工径 Cutting edge Ø from 3 mm
刃先径φ5ｍｍ～は内部給油式
with through coolant supply from cutting diameter Ø 5 mm
R = 右勝手バージョン図示
R = right hand version shown
L = 左勝手バージョン
L = left hand version
チップブレーカー付
with chip breaker
型式
Part number
r f a d b l2 l5 tmax Ds
EG
35
R/L105.BO.30.20.045.1 0.2 1.5 2.7 2.4 7 4.5 31 0.1 3 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.30.20.075.1 0.2 1.5 2.7 2.4 7 7.5 31 0.1 3 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.40.20.060.1 0.2 2.0 3.7 3.4 7 6.0 31 0.1 4 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.40.20.100.1 0.2 2.0 3.7 3.4 7 10.0 31 0.1 4 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.50.20.075.1 0.2 2.5 4.7 4.4 7 7.5 31 0.1 5 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.50.20.125.1 0.2 2.5 4.7 4.4 7 12.5 36 0.1 5 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.60.20.090.1 0.2 3.0 5.4 5.1 7 9.0 31 0.1 6 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.60.20.150.1 0.2 3.0 5.4 5.1 7 15.0 36 0.1 6 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.70.20.105.1 0.2 3.5 5.9 5.6 7 10.5 36 0.1 7 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.70.20.175.1 0.2 3.5 5.9 5.6 7 17.5 40 0.1 7 ▲/Δ
インサート
Insert
105
鋼用

Carbide grades
最小刃先径 Cutting edge Ø from 3 mm
刃先径φ5ｍｍ～は内部給油式
with through coolant supply from cutting diameter Ø 5 mm
R = 右勝手バージョン図示
R = right hand version shown
L = 左勝手バージョン
L = left hand version
汎用刃先
universal geometry
型式
Part number
r f a d b l2 l5 tmax Ds
EG
35
R/L105.BO.30.20.045.2 0.2 1.5 2.7 2.4 7 4.5 31 0.1 3 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.30.20.075.2 0.2 1.5 2.7 2.4 7 7.5 31 0.1 3 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.40.20.060.2 0.2 2.0 3.7 3.4 7 6.0 31 0.1 4 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.40.20.100.2 0.2 2.0 3.7 3.4 7 10.0 31 0.1 4 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.50.20.075.2 0.2 2.5 4.7 4.4 7 7.5 31 0.1 5 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.50.20.125.2 0.2 2.5 4.7 4.4 7 12.5 36 0.1 5 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.60.20.090.2 0.2 3.0 5.4 5.1 7 9.0 31 0.1 6 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.60.20.150.2 0.2 3.0 5.4 5.1 7 15.0 36 0.1 6 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.70.20.105.2 0.2 3.5 5.9 5.6 7 10.5 36 0.1 7 ▲/Δ
R/L105.BO.70.20.175.2 0.2 3.5 5.9 5.6 7 17.5 40 0.1 7 ▲/Δ
インサート
Insert
105
5